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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE
REPURLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria
Chambers of Madam Justice Mphahlele AJ
Office NO: 2.7

Telephone number: 012 315 7460

Email Address: TMabada@judiciary.org.za

OPPOSED MOTION COURT ROLL FOR A WEEK COMMENCING ON THE
26™MJANUARY 2026

JUDGE: MPHAHLELE AJ

SECRETARY: TSHILIDZI MABADA

1. Matters will be heard in Open Court (still to be allocated).

2. Introductions at 9h45. (Office 2.7 High Court Building).

NUMBERS PARTIES CASE
NUMBERS
3. MS SHEIK 11046/20
VS
STANDARD BANK
8. PLYPROPS 54 127712/24
VS
WPR

WINKELSENTRUM

TYPE

DURATION

2HRS

30 MIN

OUTCOMES

MONDAY 26
JANUARY
2026

MONDAY 26
JANUARY
2026
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11.

20.

29.

36.

40.

42,

B NGWALANGWALA

VS

COMMISSIONER

FOR SARS

J BODIRWA
VS
RAF

D MONTSHIWA
VS
RAF

JA ABUH
VS
ABSA BANK

S UGWUEGBU
VS
A GREYLING

GENERATIONAL

TRAINING
VS

MINING AUTHORITY

098329/24

050791/23

58229/20

053861/23

139874/25

47132/19

2HRS

1 HOUR

30 MIN

4 HRS

1-2 HRS

1.5HRS

TUESDAY 27
JANUARY
2026

TUESDAY 27
JANUARY
2026

WESNESDAY
28 JANUARY
2026

WEDNESDAY
28 JANUARY
2026

THURSDAY
29 JANUARY
2026

FRIDAY 30
JANUARY
2026
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