



**Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria
Chambers of Madam Justice Mphahlele AJ
Office NO: 2.7
Telephone number: 012 315 7460
Email Address: TMabada@judiciary.org.za**

**OPPOSED MOTION COURT ROLL FOR A WEEK COMMENCING ON THE
26THJANUARY 2026**

JUDGE: MPHAHLELE AJ

SECRETARY: TSHILIDZI MABADA

- 1. Matters will be heard in Open Court (still to be allocated).**
- 2. Introductions at 9h45. (Office 2.7 High Court Building).**

NUMBERS	PARTIES	CASE NUMBERS	TYPE	DURATION	OUTCOMES
3.	MS SHEIK VS STANDARD BANK	11046/20		2 HRS	MONDAY 26 JANUARY 2026
8.	PLYPROPS 54 VS WPR WINKELSENTRUM	127712/24		30 MIN	MONDAY 26 JANUARY 2026

11.	B NGWALANGWALA VS COMMISSIONER FOR SARS	098329/24		2 HRS	TUESDAY 27 JANUARY 2026
20.	J BODIRWA VS RAF	050791/23		1 HOUR	TUESDAY 27 JANUARY 2026
29.	D MONTSHIWA VS RAF	58229/20		30 MIN	WESNESDAY 28 JANUARY 2026
36.	JA ABUH VS ABSA BANK	053861/23		4 HRS	WEDNESDAY 28 JANUARY 2026
40.	S UGWUEGBU VS A GREYLING	139874/25		1-2 HRS	THURSDAY 29 JANUARY 2026
42.	GENERATIONAL TRAINING VS MINING AUTHORITY	47132/19		1.5 HRS	FRIDAY 30 JANUARY 2026